
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	JUMPSTART	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $961.11
2025-09-02 anbernic txn_nEHM660 $0.00 $961.11
2025-09-02 Donation	from	Julia txn_LgHbW94 $3.37 $964.48
2025-09-03 anbernic txn_YRHK0yR -$896.82 $67.66
2025-09-03 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_WBHA5x4 $500.00 $567.66
2025-09-03 Topup	of	grant	to	GGORG txn_V0HLZdZ -$10.00 $557.66
2025-09-03 Topup	of	grant	to	GGORG txn_d7Harpp -$1.75 $555.91
2025-09-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	GGORG txn_evHRJ2E $0.03 $555.94
2025-09-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Laky2k8 txn_4dH5Mog -$130.00 $425.94
2025-09-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Michał	Hanak txn_2zHvlgB $7.86 $433.80
2025-09-03 Topup	of	grant	to	Laky2k8 txn_zVHy2zQ -$2.00 $431.80
2025-09-03 Donation	from	Julia txn_OXH8XPQ $6.52 $438.32
2025-09-03 Donation	from	Julia txn_LgHbJW0 $5.00 $443.32
2025-09-03 JUKE	BOX	PRINT	INC txn_9KHygKB -$96.00 $347.32
2025-09-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tim txn_NQHPEby $0.03 $347.35
2025-09-04 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan txn_V0HLZxJ $162.60 $509.95
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Laky2k8 txn_mAHOpb0 $2.00 $511.95
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Laky2k8 txn_OXH8mv2 $130.00 $641.95
2025-09-05 Donation	from	GGORG txn_lZHQPar $1.75 $643.70
2025-09-05 Donation	from	Nova	B txn_gnHPrLp $2.35 $646.05
2025-09-05 Donation	from	GGORG txn_QmHLzxO $10.00 $656.05
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ronan	Verma txn_NQHPZ5m $2.29 $658.34
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Luca	Klisara txn_QmHL9YQ $0.20 $658.54
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Khushi txn_XGHQ4N7 $2.57 $661.11
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Gadi	Coleman txn_V0HLgWX $2.80 $663.91
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Cyteon txn_mAHOZL7 $12.79 $676.70
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Balazs	Marcell txn_2zHvOGQ $1.00 $677.70
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jacob	Hawksley txn_oyHKoqA $14.53 $692.23
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mircea-Sebastian	Turtureanu txn_4dH5Xzk $0.36 $692.59
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sri	Ranjani txn_MNHp5Ql $0.09 $692.68
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	David	Ma txn_LgHbRal $3.01 $695.69
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	John txn_GkH4zMN $3.48 $699.17
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	boop9 txn_R2HoV0Q $2.96 $702.13
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hugo txn_evHRoAA $5.54 $707.67
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kushagra	Sharma txn_brHZ7VG $13.41 $721.08
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Oliver	O'Brien-Brown txn_zVHyo6E $5.84 $726.92
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Noor txn_lZHQ54b $4.76 $731.68
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Logan txn_d7HaYLq $14.00 $745.68

2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Brooklyn txn_wNHJA58 $0.20 $745.88
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Oliver	Nelson txn_8rHr7p4 $5.91 $751.79
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mitchell txn_rYHQP5P $0.97 $752.76
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Kay	Langley txn_K9HZKBZ $4.22 $756.98
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Username4D txn_78HnyK4 $10.79 $767.77
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rosan	Syal txn_vgHe4RQ $1.67 $769.44
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Riley txn_qkHXRKo $5.00 $774.44
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ernests	Purs txn_nEHMpxy $2.41 $776.85



2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mina	Tadros txn_p5H0oaM $1.21 $778.06
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_OXH86J0 $6.30 $784.36
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Laky2k8 txn_PVH5Gnk $16.02 $800.38
2025-09-07 Returning	canceled	grant	to	rbautista txn_WBHAWyN $90.00 $890.38
2025-09-08 Topup	of	grant	to	Sahil	Dasari txn_LgHbb2v -$10.00 $880.38
2025-09-10 Donation	from	Evan txn_GkH4zKl $1.43 $881.81
2025-09-12 Donation	from	Noah txn_NQHPP4R $96.00 $977.81
2025-09-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Noah txn_mAHOlQG -$96.00 $881.81
2025-09-18 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Bolb2019 txn_4dH5Kv5 $91.36 $973.17
2025-09-21 anbernic txn_zVHyJzg -$100.00 $873.17
2025-09-21 Grant	to	Bolb2019 txn_0eHqJyq -$93.00 $780.17
2025-09-21 Grant	to	Bolb2019 txn_a8HBowa -$93.00 $687.17
2025-09-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bolb2019 txn_GkH4lpg $93.00 $780.17
2025-09-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Noah txn_evHRe8e $96.00 $876.17
2025-09-26 Anbernic	RG35XX-H	64GB	game	console txn_evHRL4o -$109.00 $767.17

WITHDRAWN:	$1,637.57.	DEPOSITED:	$1,443.63. $767.17

Jumpstart	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Jumpstart's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


